Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank
Finance & Thrift Company

Fireside Bank

First Security Business Bank
Golden Security Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Location
Chula Vista
Los Angeles
Fountain Valley
Novato
Claremont
Porterville
Pleasanton
Orange
Rosemead
San Marcos

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

as of June 30, 2011

Assets

201,956
6,371,805
728,572
305,500
340,016
124,723
276,128
490,421
131,918
42,926

Loans &
Leases
185,203
4,146,466
626,018
248,875
262,913
99,920
254,959
158,999
108,594
18,875

Loan Loss

Reserve  peposits Capital Net Income  ROA
5,099 177,598 23,844 2,244 2.22%
108,592 4,785,796 994,998 60,057 1.89%
17,312 534,882 91,017 2,663 0.73%
4,108 224,192 23,932 1,085 0.71%
10,783 262,864 39,287 1,670 0.98%
3,645 96,111 26,805 579 0.93%
22,317 0 263,084 12,854 9.31%
3,871 419,651 40,090 2,473 1.01%
4,432 105,838 9,353 574 0.87%
816 1,012 28,220 2,510 11.69%

ROE
18.82%
12.07%
5.85%
9.07%
8.50%
4.32%
9.77%
12.34%
12.27%
17.79%



