## **SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA**

as of June 30, 2011

			Loans &	Loan Loss					
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Leases	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	201,956	185,203	5,099	177,598	23,844	2,244	2.22%	18.82%
CapitalSource Bank	Los Angeles	6,371,805	4,146,466	108,592	4,785,796	994,998	60,057	1.89%	12.07%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	728,572	626,018	17,312	534,882	91,017	2,663	0.73%	5.85%
Circle Bank	Novato	305,500	248,875	4,108	224,192	23,932	1,085	0.71%	9.07%
Community Commerce Bank	Claremont	340,016	262,913	10,783	262,864	39,287	1,670	0.98%	8.50%
Finance & Thrift Company	Porterville	124,723	99,920	3,645	96,111	26,805	579	0.93%	4.32%
Fireside Bank	Pleasanton	276,128	254,959	22,317	0	263,084	12,854	9.31%	9.77%
First Security Business Bank	Orange	490,421	158,999	3,871	419,651	40,090	2,473	1.01%	12.34%
Golden Security Bank	Rosemead	131,918	108,594	4,432	105,838	9,353	574	0.87%	12.27%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	42,926	18,875	816	1,012	28,220	2,510	11.69%	17.79%